
OFFICE OF THE PR. ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (A&E)-I, MAHARASHTRA, MUMBAI
email id : agaeMaharashtra1@cag.gov.in

List of  Subscribers whose GPF subscriptions are missing for the given Interest Month.  (Interest month is the month following the month of salary from which the GPF 
Subscription has been deducted).
The DDO/Department may furnish the details of deduction viz. Voucher No. & date, Salary Month of deduction, Interest Month, Service Head, Amount of Deduction etc. for 
the clearance of the Missing Credits. 

LIST OF GPF MISSING CREDITS -  TREASURY : SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

Treasury

ACCTS OFF TO THE DIST SUPDT AGRI 

OFF,SANGLI

ADDTL. DIST.JUDGE AND ADDL 

SSSESSIONISLAMPURSANGLI SANGLI

ADMN OFFR  GOVT MED COL AND 

HOSPITAL MIRAJ

ADMN OFFR GOVT MEDICAL COLLEGE AND 

HOSPITAL MIRAJ

ADMN OFFR GOVT MEDICAL COLLEGE AND 

HOSPITAL MIRAJ

ADMN OFFR PADMABHUSHAN VASANTDADA 

PATIL GOVT HOSPITAL  SANGL

ADMN OFFR PADMABHUSHAN VASANTDADA 

PATIL GOVT HOSPITAL  SANGL

ADMN OFFR PADMABHUSHAN VASANTDADA 

PATIL GOVT HOSPITAL  SANGL

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR PREVER AND SOC 

MED I\C H\U TASGAON

ASST COMM OF A.H,DIST VET'Y 

POLYCLN,MIRAJ,SANGLI

ASST COMM OF A.H,DIST VET'Y 

POLYCLN,MIRAJ,SANGLI

ASST COMM OF A.H,DIST VET'Y 

POLYCLN,MIRAJ,SANGLI

ASST COMM(A.H),TAL VET'Y MIN 

POLYCLN,ISLAMPUR,WALWA,SANGLI

ASST REGISTRAR,CO-OP SOC,JAT,SANGLI

CHIEF OFFR MUNCIPAL COUNCIL VITA

CHIEF OFFR SANGLI MIRAJ MUNCIPAL 

COUNCIL

CIVIL JUDGE J.D. AND 

J.M.F.C.ISLAMPUR, WALVASANGLI 

SANGLI

DDO

AGMH

AJMH

MMH

MMH

MMH

MMH

MMH

MMH

MMH

AGVMH

AGVMH

AGVMH

AGVMH

AGCMH

GAMH

RMH

AJMH

GPF No.

30641

30418

35295

38144

39578

32568

34058

43062

40239

7153

7186

7405

7414

11018

97466

2271

27241

NAGARGOJE PRAKASH 

SHIVAJI

KAMBLE SADASHIV 

MURGYAPPA

BHORRE AASHISH RAVINDRA

PORE SHRADHA MILIND

BARGE VIJAYKUMAR 

BHAGWAN

SHINDE USHATAI K [GUJAR

U B]

LENGARE BABAN NARAYAN

JAMDAR MILIND ANKUSH

WARUDE NEETA S [KAWADE 

N A]

DHAGE ARVIND BAPU

SONAWANE SHARAD 

PANDURANG DR

SHAIKH KHUDBUDDIN 

DASTGIR

CHAVAN HEMKANT SHAMRAO

JAVEER CHHAGAN SHAMRAO

DARADE SANTOSH LAXMAN

DEOKATE NIRMALA S   

(LAVATE N P)

WAIKULE SANGITA A 

(GHUGARE S R)

Name

09/25 10/25 11/25

09/25 10/25 11/25

07/25

11/25

07/25 08/25 09/25 10/25 11/25

01/22

11/25

07/24 09/24 10/24 11/24 12/24

01/25 02/25 03/25 04/25 05/25

06/25 07/25 08/25 09/25 10/25

11/25

04/21

09/25

09/25

09/25 10/25 11/25

03/24

03/23

11/25

09/25

11/22 10/25

Missing Month (Interest Month)



OFFICE OF THE PR. ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (A&E)-I, MAHARASHTRA, MUMBAI
email id : agaeMaharashtra1@cag.gov.in

List of  Subscribers whose GPF subscriptions are missing for the given Interest Month.  (Interest month is the month following the month of salary from which the GPF 
Subscription has been deducted).
The DDO/Department may furnish the details of deduction viz. Voucher No. & date, Salary Month of deduction, Interest Month, Service Head, Amount of Deduction etc. for 
the clearance of the Missing Credits. 

LIST OF GPF MISSING CREDITS -  TREASURY : SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

Treasury

CIVIL JUDGE J.D. AND 

J.M.F.C.ISLAMPUR, WALVASANGLI 

SANGLI

CIVIL JUDGE J.D. AND 

J.M.F.C.ISLAMPUR, WALVASANGLI 

SANGLI

CIVIL JUDGE J.D. AND 

J.M.F.C.ISLAMPUR, WALVASANGLI 

SANGLI

CIVIL JUDGE J.D. AND 

J.M.F.C.ISLAMPUR, WALVASANGLI 

SANGLI

CIVIL JUDGE,SENIOR 

DIVISIONISLAMPURSANGLI SANGLI

DEPUTY SUPT. OF LAND 

RECORD,KADEGAON, SANGLI

DIST ADULT EDUCATION OFFICERSANGLI 

SANGLI

DIST MALARIA OFFICER NML UNITSANGLI

SANGLI

DIST MALARIA OFFICER NML UNITSANGLI

SANGLI

DIST MALARIA OFFICER NML UNITSANGLI

SANGLI

DIST SPL AUDITOR COOP SOCY ADF 

SANGLI

DIST WATER CONSERVATION OFFR SOIL &

WATER CONS DEPT  SANGLI

DIST. ANIMAL HUSBANDRY OFFICERZ.P. 

SANGLI SANGLI

DIST. ANIMAL HUSBANDRY OFFICERZ.P. 

SANGLI SANGLI

DIST. FISHERIES DEVP. OFFICERMARKET

YARD,SANGLI SANGLI

DDO

AJMH

AJMH

AJMH

AJMH

AJMH

GAMH

EDMH

MMH

MMH

MMH

EDMH

AGMH

AGVMH

AGVMH

INDMH

GPF No.

27526

28421

30177

30425

30961

91864

23274

38181

38230

40791

22889

33364

7180

7408

5478

PETHKAR SATISH NARAYAN

LIMAYE MILIND VIDYADHAR

PAWAR SAMBHAJI 

DATTATRAY

PAWAR NAVNATH GORAKH

CHAUKHANDE VITTHAL G

KATE SATISH SOPAN

GIRI GANGADHAR 

CHANDANGIR

HANGE ATUL TUKARAM

KAMBLE SUBHASH MAHADEV

BAKARE RAHUL NAMDEV

GOSAVI SADASHIV ANTU

TELI PRAVIN SATLING

KALE SAMPAT NANA

DHUMAL ANIL DATTATRAY

PATIL AMAR MANSINGH

Name

10/25

10/25

10/25

10/25

11/25

05/25

03/23

05/22

05/22

02/25

09/25

10/25 11/25

10/23 11/23 12/23 11/24 12/24

01/25 02/25 03/25 04/25 05/25

06/25 07/25 08/25 09/25 10/25

12/23

09/25 10/25 11/25

Missing Month (Interest Month)



OFFICE OF THE PR. ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (A&E)-I, MAHARASHTRA, MUMBAI
email id : agaeMaharashtra1@cag.gov.in

List of  Subscribers whose GPF subscriptions are missing for the given Interest Month.  (Interest month is the month following the month of salary from which the GPF 
Subscription has been deducted).
The DDO/Department may furnish the details of deduction viz. Voucher No. & date, Salary Month of deduction, Interest Month, Service Head, Amount of Deduction etc. for 
the clearance of the Missing Credits. 

LIST OF GPF MISSING CREDITS -  TREASURY : SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

Treasury

DIST. SPECIAL AUDITOR CLASS I,CO-

OP. SOCIETIES,SANGLI SANGLI

DIST. SPECIAL AUDITOR CLASS I,CO-

OP. SOCIETIES,SANGLI SANGLI

DIST. T.B.OFFICER I/C DIST. T.B. 

CENTRESANGLI SANGLI

DISTRICT SUPPLY OFFICERSANGLI 

SANGLI

DISTRICT SUPPLY OFFICERSANGLI 

SANGLI

DY CHIEF AUDITOR LOCAL FUND 

ACCOUNTSSANGLI SANGLI

DY EX ENGR TAKARI MECH AND ELECT 

DIVN

DY EX ENGR TAKARI MECH AND ELECT 

DIVN

DY EX ENGR TAKARI MECH AND ELECT 

DIVN

DY. DIST. ELECTION OFFICER.SANGLI 

SANGLI

DY.COLLECTOR (EGS)SANGLI SANGLI

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER (P.W.) 

DIVISIONSANGLI SANGLI

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER P.W. (WEST) 

DIVISION SANGLI

EXECUTIVE ENGR.(BANDC)ZILA 

PARISHADSANGLI SANGLI

EXECUTIVE ENGR.(BANDC)ZILA 

PARISHADSANGLI SANGLI

HEAD CLERK TO COLLECTORSANGLI 

SANGLI

III SPL AUDITOR,CL-I,CO-OP 

SOC(SUGAR),CIVIL LINES,SANGLI

JOINT CIVIL JUDGE JR. DN. AND 

DDO

AGCMH

MISMH

MMH

GAMH

PWMH

PCMH

PWMH

PWMH

PWMH

GAMH

GAMH

PWMH

PWMH

PWMH

PWMH

GAMH

AGCMH

AJMH

GPF No.

10540

48066

35336

91655

76853

94493

77819

81135

81293

90075

91656

78328

84038

78569

78784

89871

10646

28834

PHADKE PRANJALI VIJAY

KALE PRADIP  VIJAY

JADHAV SHAMRAO BABURAO

KANADE SUNIL PANDURANG

KAMBLE NITINKUMAR 

RAMCHANDRA

GHOLAP HEMLATA PRAMOD

BHALERAO SUDHIR BHAGWAT

PATIL VIJAYKUMAR 

YESHWANT

JADHAV UMESH PANDURANG

MUNDHE SURESH DATTU

MALAME SHIVAJI LAXMAN

ANIRUDDHA M A

INGAWALE SAMPAT KISAN

NAIK VISHWAS BUDHAJI

KAMAT SANTOSHKUMAR 

DILIP

DALVI SHEKHAR GOPAL

WAGH GAUTAM B [LOTE]

KAPARATWAR KAPIL 

Name

02/23

11/25

03/23

11/24

08/25 09/25 10/25 11/25

10/25

10/25

11/24 12/24 01/25 02/25

10/25

02/25 09/25

10/25 11/25

10/25 11/25

11/25

10/23 11/23 12/23

07/25 08/25 09/25 10/25 11/25

08/25 09/25 10/25 11/25

11/24 12/24 01/25 02/25 03/25

04/25 05/25 06/25 07/25 08/25

09/25 10/25 11/25

10/25

Missing Month (Interest Month)



OFFICE OF THE PR. ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (A&E)-I, MAHARASHTRA, MUMBAI
email id : agaeMaharashtra1@cag.gov.in

List of  Subscribers whose GPF subscriptions are missing for the given Interest Month.  (Interest month is the month following the month of salary from which the GPF 
Subscription has been deducted).
The DDO/Department may furnish the details of deduction viz. Voucher No. & date, Salary Month of deduction, Interest Month, Service Head, Amount of Deduction etc. for 
the clearance of the Missing Credits. 

LIST OF GPF MISSING CREDITS -  TREASURY : SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

Treasury

JT. DIST. REGISTRAR, CLASS ISANGLI 

SANGLI

KAWATHE MAHANKAL  SANGLI

KAWATHE MAHANKAL  SANGLI

KAWATHE MAHANKAL  SANGLI

KAWATHE MAHANKAL  SANGLI

KHANAPUR, VITASANGLI SANGLI

MED SUPDT,RURAL HOS 

ASHTA,WALWA,SANGLI

MED SUPDT,RURAL HOS 

ASHTA,WALWA,SANGLI

MEDICAL SUPERINTENDENT, CL.I, RURAL

HOSPITAL SHIRALA, SANGLI

MEDICAL SUPT,CL-I,RURAL 

HOSP,PALUS,SANGLI

NAIB-TAHSILDAR  SANJAY GANDHI 

YOJNA.

OFFICE SUPDT TO POLICE TRAINING SCH

TURCHI TASGAON

OFFICE SUPDT TO POLICE TRAINING SCH

TURCHI TASGAON

OFFICE SUPDT TO POLICE TRAINING SCH

TURCHI TASGAON

OFFICE SUPDT TO POLICE TRAINING SCH

TURCHI TASGAON

PERSONAL ASSTT. TO SUPDT. OF 

POLICESANGLI SANGLI

PERSONAL ASSTT. TO SUPDT. OF 

POLICESANGLI SANGLI

PERSONAL ASSTT. TO SUPDT. OF 

POLICESANGLI SANGLI

DDO

RMH

MMH

MMH

MMH

MMH

MMH

MMH

MMH

MMH

MMH

GAMH

PCMH

PSMH

PSMH

PSMH

PBMH

PBMH

PCMH

GPF No.

2287

30919

35500

40097

40837

32107

39844

41494

34414

43207

83412

91075

25930

27690

27986

80564

80750

79371

MANE DIPAK SHIVAJI

KOTHALE RAMESH BABANNA

MADKAR VANITA DATTATRAY

CHANDANSHIVE MANJULA 

NAMDEV

PATIL ASHWINI P     

(SUKHTANKAR A S)

KHANDEKAR BALASAHEB 

KRISHNA

KOLI SAMBHAJI JALINDAR

MOHITE JAYSHRI KRISHNA

JADHAV SULABAI A (S R 

PAWAR)

GHORPADE SUJATA SHAHAJI

SHID RAJARAM BALU

KARVEKAR VIJAY 

BALASAHEB

MULANI SALIM B

GHATGE SUJAY UDAYSING

GOLWANKAR PRANAY 

SAKHARAM

AVALE DIGAMBER TUKARAM

MANE SANJAY GANPATRAO

HAWALDAR AKBAR K

Name

03/23

08/21

02/23

02/23

03/23

05/22

02/23

02/23

12/23

08/21 02/23

11/25

05/22

03/23

12/24 01/25 02/25 03/25 04/25

05/25 06/25 07/25 08/25 09/25

10/25 11/25

12/24 01/25 04/25 05/25 06/25

07/25 08/25 09/25 10/25 11/25

08/25

07/25 08/25 09/25 10/25 11/25

07/23 10/23 11/23 12/23

Missing Month (Interest Month)



OFFICE OF THE PR. ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (A&E)-I, MAHARASHTRA, MUMBAI
email id : agaeMaharashtra1@cag.gov.in

List of  Subscribers whose GPF subscriptions are missing for the given Interest Month.  (Interest month is the month following the month of salary from which the GPF 
Subscription has been deducted).
The DDO/Department may furnish the details of deduction viz. Voucher No. & date, Salary Month of deduction, Interest Month, Service Head, Amount of Deduction etc. for 
the clearance of the Missing Credits. 

LIST OF GPF MISSING CREDITS -  TREASURY : SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

Treasury

PERSONAL ASSTT. TO SUPDT. OF 

POLICESANGLI SANGLI

PERSONAL ASSTT. TO SUPDT. OF 

POLICESANGLI SANGLI

PERSONAL ASSTT. TO SUPDT. OF 

POLICESANGLI SANGLI

PERSONAL ASSTT. TO SUPDT. OF 

POLICESANGLI SANGLI

PERSONAL ASSTT. TO SUPDT. OF 

POLICESANGLI SANGLI

PERSONAL ASSTT. TO SUPDT. OF 

POLICESANGLI SANGLI

PERSONAL ASSTT. TO SUPDT. OF 

POLICESANGLI SANGLI

PERSONAL ASSTT. TO SUPDT. OF 

POLICESANGLI SANGLI

PERSONAL ASSTT. TO SUPDT. OF 

POLICESANGLI SANGLI

PERSONAL ASSTT. TO SUPDT. OF 

POLICESANGLI SANGLI

PERSONAL ASSTT. TO SUPDT. OF 

POLICESANGLI SANGLI

PERSONAL ASSTT. TO SUPDT. OF 

POLICESANGLI SANGLI

PERSONAL ASSTT. TO SUPDT. OF 

POLICESANGLI SANGLI

PERSONAL ASSTT. TO SUPDT. OF 

POLICESANGLI SANGLI

PERSONAL ASSTT. TO SUPDT. OF 

POLICESANGLI SANGLI

PRIN INDUST. TRAINING INSTITUTE.

PRINCIPAL INDUSTRIAL TRAINING 

DDO

PCMH

PCMH

PCMH

PSMH

PSMH

PSMH

PSMH

PSMH

PSMH

PSMH

PSMH

PSMH

PSMH

PSMH

PSMH

MISMH

MISMH

GPF No.

80746

91242

91899

24909

25088

25113

25881

25904

26301

26787

27270

27450

27491

27685

27841

46826

47225

MADANE V V   [GUJALE V 

C]

PATIL GANPATI ANNA

CHANDANE BHUPESH 

BHIMRAO

MADHE RAJARAM V

CHAVAN RAVISHANKAR R

WAIDANDE KUMAR K

MALLALKAR MANGINI 

TUKARAM

KHOT DADASO MAHADEO

PATIL DIPAK UTTAMRAO

KUMBHAR BHIMASHANKAR C

KAMBLE KULDEEP MARUTI

KOLI SWAPNIL VISHWAS

SUTAR ANKUSH ANANDRAO

WAGHMODE SADANAND 

MARUTI

DHOND VEDKUMAR 

DATTATRAY

GAIKWAD DEEPAK VASANT

SHINDE NARENDRA 

Name

11/24 01/25 02/25 03/25 04/25

05/25 06/25 07/25 08/25 09/25

10/25 11/25

11/23 12/23 11/24 12/24 01/25

03/25 04/25 06/25 11/25

08/25 09/25 10/25 11/25

08/22 09/22 10/22 11/22 12/22

01/23 11/24 12/24 01/25 02/25

03/25 04/25 05/25 06/25 07/25

08/25 09/25 10/25 11/25

08/22 09/22 10/22 11/22 12/22

01/23 02/23 03/23

09/21 05/22 06/22 07/22

10/25 11/25

11/24 12/24 01/25 05/25 06/25

11/25

04/21 09/21

09/21

04/21 09/21

03/23 07/23 10/23 11/23 12/23

04/25 09/25

09/21

01/25

07/25 08/25 09/25

09/25

Missing Month (Interest Month)



OFFICE OF THE PR. ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (A&E)-I, MAHARASHTRA, MUMBAI
email id : agaeMaharashtra1@cag.gov.in

List of  Subscribers whose GPF subscriptions are missing for the given Interest Month.  (Interest month is the month following the month of salary from which the GPF 
Subscription has been deducted).
The DDO/Department may furnish the details of deduction viz. Voucher No. & date, Salary Month of deduction, Interest Month, Service Head, Amount of Deduction etc. for 
the clearance of the Missing Credits. 

LIST OF GPF MISSING CREDITS -  TREASURY : SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

Treasury

PROJECT DIR AGRICULTURE TECHNOLOGY 

MANAGEMENT AGENCY  (ATMA)

RANGE FOREST OFFICER, FORESTRY,WILD

LIFE, CHANDOLI

RANGE FOREST OFFICER, FORESTRY,WILD

LIFE, CHANDOLI

RANGE FOREST OFFICER,ATPADI, SANGLI

SANGLI

RANGE FOREST OFFICERSHIRALA,DIST. 

SANGLI SANGLI

RENGE FOREST OFFICER KADEGAON-PALUS

(T),KADEGAON DIST-SANGLI

RURAL WATER SUPPLY DIVISIONZILLA 

PARISHADSANGLI SANGLI

SOCIAL WELFARE OFFICERSANGLI ZILLA 

ARISHAD,SANGLI SANGLI

SUB DIV. OFFICERMIRAJ DN.,MIRAJ, 

SANGLI SANGLI

SUB DIVNL AGRI OFFR MIRAJ

SUB DIVNL OFFR, JATH SUB DIVN JATH

SUPDT OF POLI

SUPDT. SWATANTRAPUR COLONYCL-2, 

ATPADISANGLI SANGLI

SUPPERINTENDENT OF STATE EXCISE 

(CITY)SANGLI SANGLI

SUPTD. OF DISTRICT PRISON CLASS 

IISANGLI SANGLI

TAHASILDAR S.G.Y.MUNCIPAL 

CORP.AREA.SANGLI

TAHSILDAR

DDO

AGMH

FMAH

FMAH

FMAH

FMAH

FMAH

PWMH

GAMH

MISMH

AGMH

GAMH

PSMH

JMH

EXCMH

JMH

GAMH

GAMH

GPF No.

29227

20196

20478

19774

20113

20154

83465

95154

49653

32782

94720

26304

7623

7882

6606

98428

94975

KHARAT RAJARAM MARUTI

DATEY VIJAY TUKARAM

PATIL PRAKASH NAMDEV

KHADE ASHOK DATTATRAY

WAJE ANIL DHARMA

JADHAV ASHOK SHAMRAO

MULLA DILAWAR 

ABDULKARIM

NAIK DIPIKA DILIP

NIDONI HASANSO IMAMSO

JADHAV SUBHASH 

RAMCHANDRA

RASAL SAMBHAJI 

PANDURANG

PATIL MANIKRAO 

YASHWANTRAO

PARDESHI PRAKASH 

PRATAPSING

SANAP DILIPKUMAR 

SHIVAJI

KAMBLE VIJAY 

DNYANESHWAR

AITAWADE  MANOJKUMAR 

SATYAPPA

VEDPATHAK RAVIKIRAN 

SATISH

Name

04/25 05/25 06/25 07/25 08/25

09/25 10/25 11/25

05/25

04/25 05/25 06/25 07/25 08/25

09/25 10/25 11/25

07/22

11/25

11/25

03/25

11/25

07/23 09/25 10/25 11/25

09/25 10/25

11/25

11/24 12/24 01/25 02/25 03/25

04/25 05/25 06/25 07/25 08/25

09/25 10/25 11/25

10/22

10/25 11/25

10/22

06/25 07/25 08/25 09/25 10/25

11/25

11/25

Missing Month (Interest Month)



OFFICE OF THE PR. ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (A&E)-I, MAHARASHTRA, MUMBAI
email id : agaeMaharashtra1@cag.gov.in

List of  Subscribers whose GPF subscriptions are missing for the given Interest Month.  (Interest month is the month following the month of salary from which the GPF 
Subscription has been deducted).
The DDO/Department may furnish the details of deduction viz. Voucher No. & date, Salary Month of deduction, Interest Month, Service Head, Amount of Deduction etc. for 
the clearance of the Missing Credits. 

LIST OF GPF MISSING CREDITS -  TREASURY : SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

Treasury

TAHSILDAR       .

TAHSILDAR       .

TAHSILDAR       .

TAHSILDAR       .

TAHSILDAR       .

TAHSILDAR       .

TAHSILDAR       .

TAHSILDAR       .

TAHSILDAR       .

TAHSILDAR      .

TAHSILDAR   .

TAHSILDAR   .

TAHSILDAR   .

TAHSILDAR   .

TAHSILDAR   .

TAHSILDAR  .

TAHSILDAR  .

TAHSILDAR  .

TAHSILDAR,ISLAMPUR,WALWASANGLI 

SANGLI

TAHSILDAR,PALUS,SANGLI SANGLI

TAHSILDARKADEGAON,SANGLI SANGLI

TALUKA AGRI OFF, WALWA, SAGLI

TALUKA AGRICULTURAL 

OFFICER,ATPADI,DIST:SANGLI SANGLI

TALUKA AGRICULTURE 

DDO

GAMH

GAMH

GAMH

GAMH

GAMH

GAMH

GAMH

GAMH

GAMH

GAMH

GAMH

GAMH

GAMH

GAMH

GAMH

GAMH

GAMH

MISMH

GAMH

GAMH

GAMH

AGMH

AGMH

AGMH

GPF No.

83415

86388

86720

87608

88876

91706

93455

94716

96831

84848

81168

84063

90453

92972

94379

89811

91774

48165

89887

94166

94257

30230

31411

24533

KALE RAHUL TANAJI

GURAV VIKAS TATOBA

TELI TUKARAM RAMCHANDRA

PAWAR TANAJI SHYAMRAO

SHIVSHARAN DATTATRAYA 

SANTRAM

WANJALE SOMNATH DAMODAR

LONISHTE ASHOK SADASHIV

BHANGE VISHWANATH 

HONAJI

SALUNKHE ARMAR MARUTI

YADAV TANAJI YESHWANT

KORE SANJAY S

MENGARTI MANOJ 

VASANTRAO

BAGELI SHANKAR DUNDAPA

SANGOLKAR NAMDEO 

DARYAPPA

MULLA TANUDDIN GAUS

BONGALE SANJAY SUDHAKAR

MULANI KAMAL BADSHAH

YASMIN MOHAMMED 

HANIFMULLA

KARANDE MALHARI SHANKAR

JADHAV RAJU VILAS

TARLEKAR VAIBHAV 

SUBHASH

CHAVAN BABAN RAM

BABAR TANAJI SHANKAR

SADAKALE N M

Name

06/25

06/25

06/25

11/24 12/24 01/25 02/25

06/25

03/25 09/25 10/25 11/25

06/25

06/25

11/24 12/24 01/25 02/25 03/25

04/25 05/25 06/25 07/25 08/25

09/25 10/25 11/25

04/25 05/25

08/25 09/25 10/25 11/25

07/25 09/25 10/25 11/25

11/24

11/24

11/24 12/24 01/25 02/25

05/25

03/25 05/25 07/25

05/25

12/24 01/25 02/25 03/25 04/25

05/25 06/25 07/25 08/25 09/25

10/25 11/25

11/24 12/24 01/25 02/25 03/25

04/25 05/25 06/25 07/25 08/25

09/25 10/25 11/25

08/22

07/22

11/24 12/24 01/25 02/25 03/25

Missing Month (Interest Month)



OFFICE OF THE PR. ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (A&E)-I, MAHARASHTRA, MUMBAI
email id : agaeMaharashtra1@cag.gov.in

List of  Subscribers whose GPF subscriptions are missing for the given Interest Month.  (Interest month is the month following the month of salary from which the GPF 
Subscription has been deducted).
The DDO/Department may furnish the details of deduction viz. Voucher No. & date, Salary Month of deduction, Interest Month, Service Head, Amount of Deduction etc. for 
the clearance of the Missing Credits. 

LIST OF GPF MISSING CREDITS -  TREASURY : SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

SANGLI

Treasury

TALUKA AGRICULTURE 

OFFICER,TASGAON,SANGLI SANGLI

TALUKA AGRICULTURE 

OFFICER,TASGAON,SANGLI SANGLI

TALUKA AGRICULTURE 

OFFICER,VITA,DISTRICT. SANGLI 

SANGLI

TALUKA INSPECTOR OF LAND 

RECORDSTASGAONSANGLI SANGLI

TALUKA INSPECTOR OF LAND 

RECORDSWALWA, ISLAMPURSANGLI SANGLI

TECHNICAL OFFICER, SUB DIV. AGR. 

OFFICERJATH, SANGLI SANGLI

DDO

AGMH

AGMH

AGMH

GAMH

GAMH

AGMH

GPF No.

24533

33239

31658

94381

95920

31759

SADAKALE N M

PATIL SHARDA SHIVAJI 

(PAWAR S D)

GAVADE BALU NIVRUTTI

SHIRDHONE CHANDRAKANT 

DHULAPPA

BANSODE MAHENDRA 

MAHADEV

PATSUTE SANJAY DINKAR

Name

04/25 05/25 06/25 07/25 08/25

09/25 10/25 11/25

07/25 08/25

02/23 03/23 10/23 11/23 12/23

12/24 01/25

11/24

10/25

Missing Month (Interest Month)


